
SN Ref. No. Name Father's Name Marks In 
Figure

Marks In 
Words 

1 21232001 Anand Sharma Rajender Sharma A Absent
2 21232003 Parvesh Kumar Ramniwas 8 Eight
3 21232004 Saksham Naresh Chopra 6 Six
4 21232005 Komal Ravinder Kumar 16 Sixteen
5 21232006 Harkiran Kaur Harcharan Bir Singh A Absent
6 21232007 Sagar Shird Ram Kumar A Absent
7 21232008 Harsh Dharmander Choudhari A Absent
8 21232009 Sagar Jai Singh 18 Eighteen
9 21232010 Yashpal Puspender A Absent

10 21232011 Pardeep Kaptan Singh 10 Ten
11 21232012 Vinay Harish Kumar A Absent
12 21232013 Natasha Bansi Lal A Absent
13 21232014 Chhavi Dhingra Dheeraj Kumar Dhingra 5 Five
14 21232015 Narender Kumar Ram Chander A Absent
15 21232016 Prince Satender Mandal A Absent
16 21232017 Mayank Chokker Satish A Absent
17 21232018 Simran Kaur Narinder Singh A Absent
18 21232019 Kunal Radhey Shyam 6 Six
19 21232020 Amit Ramesh Kumar A Absent
20 21232021 Tanu Devi Vishpal 10 Ten
21 21232022 Paramjeet Kaur Gurmeet Singh A Absent
22 21232023 Sunita Mahinder 9 Nine
23 21232024 Ronak Maninder Singh 7 Seven
24 21232025 Sanjeev Bajwan Rajbir Bajwan 6 Six
25 21232026 Kajal Raj Kumar 10 Ten
26 21232027 Niharika Deepak 16 Sixteen
27 21232028 Priya Karam Chand A Absent
28 21232029 Priyanka Dayanand 13 Thirteen
29 21232030 Vaishali Vinod Kumar A Absent
30 21232031 Pushpa Bhagwan Dass 6 Six
31 21232032 Kanika Dutta Rajiv Dutt 12 Twelve
32 21232033 Himanshi Dutt Rajiv Dutt 12 Twelve
33 21232034 Chirag Sunil Kumar A Absent
34 21232035 Akarshak Sharma Samir Sharma 14 Fourteen

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDCATION

Paper-BCA-101 (Computer Fundamental and Programming with 'C')
Max. Marks-20
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Figures Words
1 21232001 ANAND SHARMA RAJENDER SHARMA
2 21232003 Parvesh Kumar Ramniwas 15 Fifteen Only
3 21232004 Saksham naresh chopra 18 Eighteen Only
4 21232005 KOMAL RAVINDER KUMAR 14 Fourteen Only
5 21232006 HARKIRAN KAUR HARCHARAN BIR SINGH
6 21232007 sagar shird ram kumar 18 Eighteen Only
7 21232008 HARSH DHARMANDER CHOUDHARI
8 21232009 Sagar Jai singh 16 Sixteen Only
9 21232010 YASHPAL PUSPENDER
10 21232011 PARDEEP KAPTAN SINGH
11 21232012 VINAY HARISH KUMAR
12 21232013 NATASHA BANSI LAL 16 Sixteen Only
13 21232014 CHHAVI DHINGRADHEERAJ KUMAR DHINGRA
14 21232015 Narender kumar RAM CHANDER
15 21232016 Prince satender mandal
16 21232017 Mayank Chokker SATISH
17 21232018 SIMRAN KAUR NARINDER SINGH 14 Fourteen Only
18 21232019 KUNAL RADHEY SHYAM 10 Ten Only
19 21232020 Amit Ramesh Kumar
20 21232021 Tanu Devi Vishpal 9 Nine
21 21232022 PARAMJEET KAURGURMEET SINGH 12 Twelve Only
22 21232023 SUNITA MAHINDER 16 Sixteen Only
23 21232024 RONAK MANINDER SINGH
24 21232025 SANJEEV BAJWANRAJBIR BAJWAN 15 Fifteen Only
25 21232026 Kajal Raj Kumar 17 Seventeen Only
26 21232027 NIHARIKA DEEPAK 14 Fourteen Only
27 21232028 PRIYA KARAM CHAND
28 21232029 PRIYANKA DAYANAND 16 Sixteen Only
29 21232030 VAISHALI VINOD KUMAR 14 Fourteen Only
30 21232031 PUSHPA BHAGWAN DASS 3 Three
31 21232032 KANIKA DUTTA RAJIV DUTT 17 Seventeen Only
32 21232033 HIMANSHI DUTT RAJIV DUTT 14 Fourteen Only
33 21232034 CHIRAG SUNIL KUMAR
34 21232035 Akarshak Sharma Samir Sharma 18 Eighteen Only

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS OF B.C.A. I Year HELD W.E.F. 26/02/2022 to 09/03/2022 

Subject/Paper: BCA-102 PC SOSTWARE Maximum Marks: 20
Name of the Exam: BCA I Year Session: July,2021

Sr. 
No.

DDE Ref. 
No.

Name Father's Name Marks Obtained

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT



Max. Marks-20

Sr. No. Ref. No. Name Father's Name
Marks in 
Figure

Marks in Words 

1 21232001 ANAND SHARMA RAJENDER SHARMA A ABSENT
2 21232003 Parvesh Kumar Ramniwas 11 Eleven Only
3 21232004 Saksham naresh chopra 12 Twelve Only
4 21232005 KOMAL RAVINDER KUMAR 14 Fourteen Only
5 21232006 HARKIRAN KAUR HARCHARAN BIR SINGH A ABSENT
6 21232007 sagar shird ram kumar 11 Eleven Only
7 21232008 HARSH DHARMANDER CHOUDHARIA ABSENT
8 21232009 Sagar Jai singh 16 Sixteen Only
9 21232010 YASHPAL PUSPENDER A ABSENT

10 21232011 PARDEEP KAPTAN SINGH A ABSENT
11 21232012 VINAY HARISH KUMAR A ABSENT
12 21232013 NATASHA BANSI LAL 9 Nine Only
13 21232014 CHHAVI DHINGRA DHEERAJ KUMAR DHINGRA4 Four Only
14 21232015 Narender kumar RAM CHANDER A ABSENT
15 21232016 Prince satender mandal A ABSENT
16 21232017 Mayank Chokker SATISH A ABSENT
17 21232018 SIMRAN KAUR NARINDER SINGH A ABSENT
18 21232019 KUNAL RADHEY SHYAM A ABSENT
19 21232020 Amit Ramesh Kumar A ABSENT
20 21232021 Tanu Devi Vishpal 9 Nine Only
21 21232022 PARAMJEET KAUR GURMEET SINGH 4 Four Only
22 21232023 SUNITA MAHINDER 10 Ten Only
23 21232024 RONAK MANINDER SINGH 5 Five Only
24 21232025 SANJEEV BAJWAN RAJBIR BAJWAN A ABSENT
25 21232026 Kajal Raj Kumar 13 Thirteen Only
26 21232027 NIHARIKA DEEPAK 10 Ten Only
27 21232028 PRIYA KARAM CHAND A ABSENT
28 21232029 PRIYANKA DAYANAND 8 Eight Only
29 21232030 VAISHALI VINOD KUMAR 8 Eight Only
30 21232031 PUSHPA BHAGWAN DASS 10 Ten Only
31 21232032 KANIKA DUTTA RAJIV DUTT 8 Eight Only
32 21232033 HIMANSHI DUTT RAJIV DUTT A ABSENT
33 21232034 CHIRAG SUNIL KUMAR A ABSENT
34 21232035 Akarshak Sharma Samir Sharma 12 Twelve Only

Dr. Pardeep Kumar,
Associate Professor,
DCSA, KUK

Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of BCA 1st yr. Class held during the period 
from 26/02/2022 to 09/03/2022 (Theory) for the session July, 2021 at Dept. of Computer Sc. & 
Appls., KUK.

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

AWARD SHEET

Paper-BCA-103 (Computer Oriented Numerical and Statistical 
Methods)



Sr. 
No. 

Ref. No. Name Father's Name
Marks in 

Figure
Marks in 
Words 

1 21232001 ANAND SHARMA RAJENDER SHARMA * Absent
2 21232003 Parvesh Kumar Ramniwas 15 Fifteen 
3 21232004 Saksham naresh chopra 17 Seventeen
4 21232005 KOMAL RAVINDER KUMAR 17 Seventeen
5 21232006 HARKIRAN KAUR HARCHARAN BIR SINGH * Absent
6 21232007 sagar shird ram kumar 19 Nineteen
7 21232008 HARSH DHARMANDER CHOUDHARI * Absent
8 21232009 Sagar Jai singh 17 Seventeen
9 21232010 YASHPAL PUSPENDER * Absent

10 21232011 PARDEEP KAPTAN SINGH 15 Fifteen 
11 21232012 VINAY HARISH KUMAR * Absent
12 21232013 NATASHA BANSI LAL 11 Eleven
13 21232014 CHHAVI DHINGRA DHEERAJ KUMAR DHINGRA 7 Seven
14 21232015 Narender kumar RAM CHANDER * Absent
15 21232016 Prince satender mandal * Absent
16 21232017 Mayank Chokker SATISH * Absent
17 21232018 SIMRAN KAUR NARINDER SINGH * Absent
18 21232019 KUNAL RADHEY SHYAM 7 Seven
19 21232020 Amit Ramesh Kumar * Absent
20 21232021 Tanu Devi Vishpal 13 Thirteen
21 21232022 PARAMJEET KAUR GURMEET SINGH 12 Tweleve
22 21232023 SUNITA MAHINDER 15 Fifteen 
23 21232024 RONAK MANINDER SINGH 15 Fifteen 
24 21232025 SANJEEV BAJWAN RAJBIR BAJWAN * Absent
25 21232026 Kajal Raj Kumar 15 Fifteen 
26 21232027 NIHARIKA DEEPAK 16 Sixteen
27 21232028 PRIYA KARAM CHAND * Absent
28 21232029 PRIYANKA DAYANAND 18 Eighteen
29 21232030 VAISHALI VINOD KUMAR 16 Sixteen
30 21232031 PUSHPA BHAGWAN DASS 11 Eleven
31 21232032 KANIKA DUTTA RAJIV DUTT 14 Fourteen
32 21232033 HIMANSHI DUTT RAJIV DUTT 13 Thirteen
33 21232034 CHIRAG SUNIL KUMAR * Absent
34 21232035 Akarshak Sharma Samir Sharma 14 Fourteen

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

AWARD SHEET
Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of BCA 1st yr. Class held during the period 
from 26/02/2022 to 09/03/2022 (Theory) for the session July, 2021 at Dept. of Computer Sc. & 
Appls., KUK.
Paper-BCA-104 (Logical Organzation of Computers) Max. Marks-20



Sr. No. 
Ref. No. Name Father's Name

Marks in 
Figure

Marks in 
Words 

1 21232001 ANAND SHARMA RAJENDER SHARMA Absent Absent
2 21232003 Parvesh Kumar Ramniwas 12 Twelve
3 21232004 Saksham naresh chopra 16 Sixteen
4 21232005 KOMAL RAVINDER KUMAR 16 Sixteen
5 21232006 HARKIRAN KAUR HARCHARAN BIR SINGH Absent Absent
6 21232007 sagar shird ram kumar 16 Sixteen
7 21232008 HARSH DHARMANDER CHOUDHARI Absent Absent
8 21232009 Sagar Jai singh 19 Nineteen
9 21232010 YASHPAL PUSPENDER Absent Absent

10 21232011 PARDEEP KAPTAN SINGH 15 Fifteen
11 21232012 VINAY HARISH KUMAR Absent Absent
12 21232013 NATASHA BANSI LAL 13 Thirteen
13 21232014 CHHAVI DHINGRA DHEERAJ KUMAR DHINGRA 10 Ten Only
14 21232015 Narender kumar RAM CHANDER Absent Absent
15 21232016 Prince satender mandal Absent Absent
16 21232017 Mayank Chokker SATISH Absent Absent
17 21232018 SIMRAN KAUR NARINDER SINGH 13 Thirteen
18 21232019 KUNAL RADHEY SHYAM 14 Fourteen
19 21232020 Amit Ramesh Kumar Absent Absent
20 21232021 Tanu Devi Vishpal 14 Fourteen
21 21232022 PARAMJEET KAUR GURMEET SINGH 19 Nineteen
22 21232023 SUNITA MAHINDER 15 Fifteen
23 21232024 RONAK MANINDER SINGH 14 Fourteen
24 21232025 SANJEEV BAJWAN RAJBIR BAJWAN Absent Absent
25 21232026 Kajal Raj Kumar 15 Fifteen
26 21232027 NIHARIKA DEEPAK 17 Seventeen
27 21232028 PRIYA KARAM CHAND Absent Absent
28 21232029 PRIYANKA DAYANAND 16 Sixteen
29 21232030 VAISHALI VINOD KUMAR 14 Fourteen
30 21232031 PUSHPA BHAGWAN DASS Absent Absent
31 21232032 KANIKA DUTTA RAJIV DUTT 14 Fourteen
32 21232033 HIMANSHI DUTT RAJIV DUTT 13 Thirteen
33 21232034 CHIRAG SUNIL KUMAR Absent Absent
34 21232035 Akarshak Sharma Samir Sharma 19 Nineteen

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

AWARD SHEET
Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of BCA 1st yr. Class held during the period 
from 26/02/2022 to 09/03/2022 (Theory) for the session July, 2021 at Dept. of Computer Sc. & 
Appls., KUK.
Paper-BCA-105(Math. Foundations-I) Max. Marks-20



Sr. 
No. 

Ref. No. Name Father's Name
Marks in 

Figure
Marks in 
Words 

1 21232001 ANAND SHARMA RAJENDER SHARMA * Ab
2 21232003 Parvesh Kumar Ramniwas 15 Fifteen
3 21232004 Saksham naresh chopra 15 Fifteen
4 21232005 KOMAL RAVINDER KUMAR 18 Eighteen
5 21232006 HARKIRAN KAUR HARCHARAN BIR SINGH * Ab
6 21232007 sagar shird ram kumar 18 Eighteen
7 21232008 HARSH DHARMANDER CHOUDHARI * Ab
8 21232009 Sagar Jai singh 19 Nineteen
9 21232010 YASHPAL PUSPENDER * Ab

10 21232011 PARDEEP KAPTAN SINGH 14 Fourteen
11 21232012 VINAY HARISH KUMAR * Ab
12 21232013 NATASHA BANSI LAL 12 Tweleve
13 21232014 CHHAVI DHINGRA DHEERAJ KUMAR DHINGRA * Ab
14 21232015 Narender kumar RAM CHANDER * Ab
15 21232016 Prince satender mandal * Ab
16 21232017 Mayank Chokker SATISH * Ab
17 21232018 SIMRAN KAUR NARINDER SINGH * Ab
18 21232019 KUNAL RADHEY SHYAM 13 Thirteen
19 21232020 Amit Ramesh Kumar * Ab
20 21232021 Tanu Devi Vishpal 17 Seventeen
21 21232022 PARAMJEET KAUR GURMEET SINGH 16 Sixteen
22 21232023 SUNITA MAHINDER 16 Sixteen
23 21232024 RONAK MANINDER SINGH 18 Eighteen
24 21232025 SANJEEV BAJWAN RAJBIR BAJWAN 5 Five
25 21232026 Kajal Raj Kumar 17 Seventeen
26 21232027 NIHARIKA DEEPAK 12 Tweleve
27 21232028 PRIYA KARAM CHAND * Ab
28 21232029 PRIYANKA DAYANAND 15 Fifteen
29 21232030 VAISHALI VINOD KUMAR 16 Sixteen
30 21232031 PUSHPA BHAGWAN DASS * Ab
31 21232032 KANIKA DUTTA RAJIV DUTT 15 Fifteen
32 21232033 HIMANSHI DUTT RAJIV DUTT 15 Fifteen
33 21232034 CHIRAG SUNIL KUMAR * Ab
34 21232035 Akarshak Sharma Samir Sharma 19 Nineteen

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

AWARD SHEET
Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of BCA 1st yr. Class held during the 
period from 26/02/2022 to 09/03/2022 (Theory) for the session July, 2021 at Dept. of 
Computer Sc. & Appls., KUK.
Paper-BCA-106 (Communicative English) Max. Marks-20
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